#### Minnesota Coalition for the Homeless

Homeless Day on the Hill March 11, 2020 8am - 10am - Program at the Central Presbyterian Church 10am - 3pm - at the State Capitol

## **Sponsorship Form**

Every year, the Minnesota Coalition for the Homeless hosts Homeless Day on the Hill at the State Capitol. Hundreds of community members convene for a day of advocacy, meetings with lawmakers, committee hearings and more. Homeless Day on the Hill is a free event thanks to the generosity of sponsoring organizations. Contact: Rhonda Otteson; <a href="mailto:rhonda@mnhomelesscoalition.org">rhonda@mnhomelesscoalition.org</a>, or 651-645-7332.

# **Sponsorship Opportunities**

Supporter \$250	o Name listed on event materials and website
Advocate \$500 o Verbal recognition	o Logo featured on event materials and website
Leader \$750 o Verbal recognition o Organizational brochur	o Logo featured on event materials and website e or handout included in registration folder (provided by sponsor)*
Champion \$1,000  o Verbal recognition	o Logo featured on event materials and website
o Organizational brochur folder (provided by spon	e or handout included in registration sor)* or banner created by MCH (logo provided by sponsor)

# Exclusive Opportunities (\$2,000 - \$5,000) -- Each opportunity includes Champion-level marketing opportunities.\*\*

o Break	dast	\$2,000
	Provides coffee, tea, and breakfast to	o over 800 advocates.
o Lunch	າ	\$3,000
	Provides lunch and snacks to power of	advocates through the
	day.	
о МСН	Day on the Hill T-Shirts***	\$5,000
	Enables each attendee to take home	their own Minnesota-
	made, high-quality shirt to commemo	orate this powerful
	day of advocacy with YOUR logo on	

### Minnesota Coalition for the Homeless

Yes — we will sponsor Homeless Day on the Hill!					
Organization:					
Primary Contact:					
Email:					
Payment Method:	Please return to:				
Check Enclosed	Minnesota Coalition for the Homeless				
Email me an invoice	2233 University Ave W Suite 423				
Credit Card	St. Paul, MN 55114				
MasterCard/Visa:					
Expiration Date:					

The deadline for sponsorship forms is February 21, 2020. Thank you!

Rhonda Otteson rhonda@mnhomelesscoalition.org

Thank you to our 2020 Sponsors:

\$3,000 — Lunch — Align Minneapolis

<sup>\*</sup>Please arrange to have all handouts given to MCH by February 21, 2020. Email logo to rhonda@mnhomelesscoalition.org

<sup>\*\*</sup>Deadline for exclusive opportunities is February 14 2020.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Up to three sponsorships available